WINES BY THE GLASS

FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

RESTAURANT MARTIN WISHART
WINE LIST INDEX
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE
Champagne, Extra Brut, Gosset, Ay,France
Champagne, Brut, Grand Rosé, Gosset, Ay, France

Blanc de blanc, Gusbourne, Kent, England

WHITE WINE 75ml
Malterdingen, Breisgau Bernhard Huber Pinot Gris, Germany

Alcamo Classico, Vino Lauria Fontanebianche, Sicily, Italy

Sancerre, Domaine du Pre Semele, Julien& Clement Raimbault, France

Rias Baixas, Albarino Leirana, Forias Del Salnes, Spain

Macon-Verzé, Le Monté, Domaine Leflaive, France

Saint Joseph Blanc,JL Chave Selection,Northern Rhone, France £19.00
Mosel, Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Auslese Scharz, Germany £19.00
Savennieres, Les Vieux Clos, Nicolas Joly , Loire, France £20.00
Puligny- Montrachet 1er cru,Clavoillon, Domaine Leflaive,Burgundy, France £45.00
RED WINE 75mi

Vacgeyras, Le Village, Montirius, Rhone, France
Perlato del Bosco Rosso, Tua Rita, Tuscany, Italy
Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza, La Rioja Alta, Spain
Pomerol, Lagrange a Pomerol, France

Monthelie Burgundy, Vincent Bouzereau, France

Cote-Rétie, Stéphane Ogier, Reserve, Rhone valley, France £25.00
Brunello Di Montalcino, Ridolfi, Italy £25.00
Pomerol, Latour a Pomerol, Bordeaux, France £45.00
ROSE WINE

Vin du Var, "Le Vent dans les Voiles", Valerie Courreges, France

Bandol Rose, Domaine Tempier, France

125ml

£21.00

£23.00

£23.00

125ml

£17.00

£16.00

£18.00

£19.00

£22.00

£25.00

£25.00

£35.00

£85.00

125ml

£17.00

£18.00

£18.00

£23.00

£21.00

£45.00

£45.00

£85.00

125ml

£16.00

£18.00
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FORTIFIED WINE BY THE GLASS

Roussillon, Maury Grenat, Lafage, France

Roussillon, Ambré, Hors d'Age, Lafage, France

Muscat De beaumes De Venise, Domaine DeCoyeux , France
Moscatel De Setubal, Quinta Do Piloto, Portugal

White Port, Ramos Pinto Reserva, Douro

Tawny Port, Neipoort, Douro

Vintage Port, Quinta do Noval, Douro

Madeira Sercial, Henriques & Henriques, Portugal

Madeira Boal, Henriques & Henriques, Portugal

Marsala, Virgine, Vina Lauria, Sicily

Jerez Fino, Antique, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia
Jerez Manzanilla, Antique, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia
Jerez Amontillado, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia

Jerez Oloroso, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia

Jerez Palo Cortado, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia

Jerez Pedro Ximenez, Antique, Bodega R.F De Castilla, Andaloucia

DESSERT WINE BY THE GLASS

Cabidos, Gaston Phoebus, Petit Manseng, France
Tokadii, 5 Puttfonyos Royal, Hungary

Sauternes, Chateau De Fargues, France

Constantia, Vin de Constance, Klein Constantia, South Africa

50ml

£14.00

£14.00

£13.00

£13.00

£12.00

£18.00

£18.00

£15.00

£15.00

£17.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£14.00

75ml

£13.00

£20.00

£30.00

£35.00



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

White Bottle
N.V Crémant D'Alsace, Extra-Brut, Domaine Meyer-Fonné, Alsace £70.00
2019 Vouvray Pettilant Brut, Domaine Huet, Vouvray £95.00
N.V Gosset, Exira Brut, Ay £120.00
2019 Gusbourne, Blanc de blanc, Kent, England £135.00
NV Laherte Freres, Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature, Epernay £145.00
N.V Billiercart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, Epernay £145.00
N.V Gosset, Brut Grand Réserve, Ay £150.00
N.V Drappier, Brut, Urville £170.00
N.V Delamotte, Blanc de blancs, Mesnil-sur-Oger £180.00
N.V Gosset, Grand Reserve, Ay (MAGNUM) £200.00
N.V Ruinart, Blanc de blanc, Reims £250.00
NV Krug, Grande Cuvee 172 Edition, Reims £525.00
2015 Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill, Epernay £580.00
Rosé
NV Crémant de Loire, De Chanceny, Brut Rosé, Loire £75.00
2019 Gusbourne, Brut rosé, Kent, England £125.00
NV Gosset, Brut Grand Rosé , Ay £140.00
N.V Billercart-Salmon, Rosé Brut, Epernay £180.00
N.V Ruinart, Rosé Brut, Reims £240.00

NV Delamotte, Brut Rosé, Mesnil-sur-Oger £250.00



2023

2022

2021

2019

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2022

2018

2020

2019

2023

2020

2020

ALSACE

White

Pinot Gris, Pierres Seches, Muré
Sylvaner, Peau Rouge, Josmeyer
Riesling, "Le Kottabe", Josmeyer

Riesling Grand Cru, Meyer-Fonne Wineck- Schlossberg

LOIRE VALLEY
White
Muscadet Sévre-et-Maine Sur lie, Domaine du Moulin Camus
Touraine, Chenonceaux Blanc Domaine Jean Christophe Mandard
Pouilly Fumé, Domaine des Fines Caillotes, Jean Pabiot
Sancerre, Domaine du Pre Semele, Julien& Clement Raimbault
Val De Loire, Clau de Nell Blanc de Noir, Anne Claude Leflaive
Vouvray, Le Mont, Domaine Huet, Demi-sec
Coulée De Serrant, Clos De La Coulée De Serrant, Nicolas Joly
Red
Bourgueil, Frederic Mabileau 'Les Racines'

Anjou, "Violette", Clau de Nell, Anne Caude Leflaive

BEAUJOLAIS
Fleurie, Domaine de la Madonne
Moulin a Vent, Coeur De Terroirs, Domaine Labruyere

Morgon, Anthony Thevenet

£70.00

£75.00

£90.00

£105.00

Bottle

£50.00

£65.00

£85.00

£85.00

£105.00

£140.00

£250.00

£65.00

£90.00

£50.00

£65.00

£75.00



BURGUNDY

White Bottle
Yonne
2022 Chabilis, Terroirs de Beru, Chateau de Beru £105.00
2022 Chablis 1er Cru, Vaillons, Jean Collet et Fils £115.00
Céte d'Or
2020 Bourgogne Aligote ,Athenais Beru £100.00
2011 Hautes Cotes de Nuits Blanc, Meo-Camuzet 'Clos St Philibert' £120.00
2023 Pernand-Vergelesses, Olivier Leflaive £160.00
2022 Meursault, Vincent Bouzereau £180.00
2020 Meursault Clos du Cromin, Olivier Leflaive £185.00
2016 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Folatieres, Domaine Francois Carillon £260.00
2017 Puligny- Montrachet 1er cru, Clavoillon, Domaine Leflaive £360.00

Cote Chalonnaise and Maconnais

2021 Pouilly-Fuissé, Pentacrine, Saumaize Michelin £95.00
2021 Saint-Véran, Maison Matisco, En Pommards £100.00
2022 Macon-Verzé, Le Monté, Domaine Leflaive £125.00
Red
Céte d'Or
2022 Monthelie, Vincent Bouzereau £110.00
2022 Santenay ler Cru, Clos Rousseau Justin Girardin £115.00
2020 Marsannay, Domaine Joseph Roty £140.00
2013 Beaune 1er Cru, Clos du Roi, Camus Bruchon & Fils £145.00
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Tawse £145.00
2017 Nuvits-Saint-Georges, Domaine Henris Gouges £190.00
2011 Corton Grand Cru, Domaine Follin-Arbelet £250.00
2016 Volnay 1er Cru, Clos des Ducs, Monopole, Domaine Marquis d'Angreville £500.00
2016 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Comte Georges de Vogié £820.00

2019 Vosne-Romanee 1ler Cru, Domaine de la Romanee-Conti, Cuvee Duvault-Blochet £1,100.00
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BORDEAUX

White
Cotes-de-Bordeaux, Blaye, Matthieu Cosse

VDF, Le Puy Marie-Cecile

Red

Pomerol, Lagrange a Pomerol

Fronsac, Chateau Herve- Laroque

Margaux, Confidences de Prieuré-Lichine

Saint Julien, Langoa Barton

Cotes-de-Francs, Le Puy Emilien

Saint Estephe, La Dame de Montrose, Chateau Montrose
Pomerol, Latour a Pomerol

Cotes de Bourg, Roc de Cambes

Pomerol, Chateau Gazin

Saint-Estéphe, 2éme Crus Classé, Chateau Montrose

RHONE VALLEY
White
IGP Collines Rhodaniennes, Viognier, David Reynaud

Saint Joseph, Circa Blanc, JL Chave Selection

Cotes-Du-Rhéne, "Guy Louis", Maison Tardieu-Laurent
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Veillies Vignes, Maison Tardieu-Laurent

Condrieu, Les Vieilles vignes de Jacques Vernay, Stéphane Ogier

Red

Cotes-Du-Rhone Village, "Sablet”, Domaine de Piaugier
Vacaqeyras, Le Village, Montirius

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes, Syrah, David Reynaud
Saint-Joseph, 350m, David Reynaud
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Domaine Usseglio ef Fils
Cornas, Rebelle, David Reynaud

Hermitage, Tardieu-Laurent

Cote-Rotie, "Reserve”, Domaine Michel and Stéphane Ogier

Bottle

£65.00

£155.00

£85.00

£85.00

£100.00

£110.00

£115.00

£175.00

£225.00

£250.00

£300.00

£550.00

£80.00

£85.00
£90.00

£140.00

£170.00

£60.00

£65.00

£70.00

£95.00

£110.00

£180.00

£180.00

£220.00



LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, PROVENCE & SOUTH WEST

White botlle
2015 Vin de Pays des Cétes Catalanes, Le Soula £95.00
2020 Vin de Pays, L'Herault Deusyls de la Peira en Damaisela Blanc £95.00
2016 Vin De France, "Le Grand Blanc”, Henri Milan £120.00
Rose
2024 Vin Du Var, "Le Vent dans les Voiles", Valérie Courréges £55.00
2024 Bandol Rose, Domaine Tempier £85.00
Red
2016 Coteaux Varois En Provence, Terra Fontanae, Chéteau Fontainebleau £60.00
2019 Cahors, Le Combal, Domaine Cosse et Maisonneuve £75.00
2018 Bandol, Domaine Tempier cuvee classique £110.00
2019 Terrasses du Larzac, Las Flors de la Peira £110.00

JURA/SAVOIE

White botlle
2022 Savoie, Monfarina, Domaine Giachino £65.00
2022 Savoie, Roussette de Savoie 'Altesse’, Domaine Giachino £80.00

Red
2022 Savoie, Black Giac, Domaine Giachino £80.00
2022 Arbois, Benedictine& Stephane Tissot £95.00

CORSICA
Red

2020 Vin de France, "Faustine", Domaine Abbatucci £120.00



2023
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2022
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2015
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2020
2018
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2023

2018

2018

2022

2020

ITALY

PIEDMONT

White

Gavi, Casa Ernesto
Langhe Bianco, Ferdinando Principiano

Red

Barbera d'Alba, Rocche Costamagna

Verduno Pelaverga, Sordo

Barolo, Rocche De Castiglione, Sordo

Barolo, Monvigliero, Sordo

Sito Moresco Langhe, Gaija

Gattinara Riserva, Petterino

Barolo, Conterno, Giacomo Conterno di Giovani Conterno
LOMBARDY

Red

Valtellina Superiore, Boffalora Pietrisco

VENETO
Red

Primofiore Valpolicella, Giuseppe Quintarelli
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, Tenuta Marion

TUSCANY

Red
Perlato del Bosco Rosso, Tua Rita
Grifi Toscana, Avignonesi
Brunello Di Montalcino, Gianni Brunelli
Brunello Di Montalcino, Ridolfi
MARCHE

White
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Fattoria Coroncino Il Bacco
Red
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe

CAMPANIA
White
Cilento, Piefraincatenata, Luigi Maffini

SICILY

White
Alcamo Classico, Vino Lauria Fontanebianche

Red

Nero d' Avola, Ferreri

botlle

£50.00
£80.00

£65.00
£75.00
£120.00
£130.00
£125.00
£135.00
£590.00

£85.00

£160.00
£180.00

£85.00
£135.00
£170.00
£180.00

£55.00

£275.00

£85.00

£65.00

£70.00



2019
2021
2020
2023
2022
2018
2011

2017
2016
2019
2011

2024
2022
2016
2017
2022

2020
2022
2021

2021

2019

SPAIN
White

Rioja, "Los Terreros", Bodega Moraza

Rioija, "4 caminos”, Bodega Moraza (skin contact)
Jerez, Navazos-Niepoort Vino Blanco

Rias Baixas, Albarino Leirana, Forjas Del Salnes
Castilla y Leén, Albillo, Clunia

Rueda, Verdejo, Naiades

Tondonia Blanco, Lopez de Heredia, Rioja Alta

Red

Rioja Crianza, Vina Cubillo, Lopez de Heredia
Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza, La Rioja Alta
Ribera Del Duero, Parcela Uno, Lopez Cristobal
Rioja Grand Reserva, 904, La Rioja Alta

PORTUGAL
White

Douro, Xisto llimitado, Luis Seabra
Douro, Redoma, Niepoort
Bairrada, Bical, Maria-Gomes, Niepoort

Colares, Malvasia Riserva Branco, Baias e Enseadas

Alentejo, Private Selection Semillon, Esporao

Red
Douro, Vertente, Nieeport

Alentejo, Esporao Reserva
Douro, La Rosa Reserva, Quinta dela Rosa

ENGLAND
White
Kent, Gusbourne, Guinivere Chardonnay
Red

East Sussex, Charles Palmer, Pinot Noir

10

botlle

£65.00
£70.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£85.00
£270.00

£65.00

£90.00
£105.00
£220.00

botlle

£65.00
£70.00
£80.00
£85.00
£120.00

£70.00
£75.00
£125.00

£85.00

£90.00



2022
2017
2007
1993

2022

2022
2023
2022
2018
2017

2021

2022

2022
2020
2020

2021
2022

2021
2021

2021
2017

GERMANY
White

Malterdingen, Breisgau Bernhard Huber Pinot Gris
Mosel, Sybille Kuntz,Riesling Spatlese Trocken
Mosel, Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Auslese, Scharz,
Mosel, Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Spatlese Halbtrocken
Red

Baden, Claus Schneider, Sp&tburgunder, Vom Kalkstein

AUSTRIA
White

Wagram, Zero-G, GrUner Veltliner
Weinviertel, Inarid Groiss, Gemischter Satz
Wachau, Pichler-Krutzler,Griner Veltliner
Wachau, Pichler-Krutzler,Riesling Loibnerberg
Wachauv, Prager, Riesling Klaus Smaragd
Red

Mittelburgenland, Moric, Blaufrankisch

SWITZERLAND
Auvernier, La Maison Carree, Chasselas Sur Lie
GREECE
White
PGI Tirnavos, Domaine Zafeirakis, Malagousia
Santorini, Artemis Karamolegos, Nykteri
Santorini, Estate Argyros, Cuvee Evdemon

Red

Naoussa, Thymiopoulos,Xinomavro
PGI Tirnavos, Domaine Zafeirakis, Limniona

LEBANON/GEORGIA
White

Bekaa Valley, Domaine des Tourelles, Lebanon
Kakheti, Orgo, Rkatsiteli Gogi Dakishvili, Georgia

Red

Bekaa Valley, Cinsault Vielles Vignes, Domaine des Tourelles, Lebanon
Bekaa Valley, Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar, Lebanon
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£85.00
£105.00
£140.00
£170.00

£70.00

£50.00

£55.00

£80.00
£125.00
£140.00

£80.00

£85.00

bottle

£55.00
£110.00
£195.00

£55.00
£95.00

£65.00
£70.00

£75.00
£160.00



2022
2017

2019
2016

2023
2016
2018

2022
2016
2022
2014

2022
2017
2022
2020
2020

2022
2017
2023

2021
2020
2021

2022
2021
2021

2021
2021
2017

2021
2013
2017
2020
2014
2018

AUSTRALIA
White

Margaret River,Chardonnay, Leeuwin Estate
Barossa Valley, Roussanne Marsanne, Powell & Son

Red

Adelaide Hills, 19th meeting Cabernet Sauvignon, The Lane Vineyard
Barossa Valley, Shiraz, Powell & Son

NEW ZEALAND
White

Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point
Martinborough, Riesling, Dry River
Martinborough, Gewurstraminer, Dry River

Red

Marlborough, Pinot Noir, Eradus

Martinborough, Syrah, Dry River

Central Otago, Bannockburn Pinot Noir, Felton Road
Martinborough, Syrah , Kusuda Estate

SOUTH AFRICA
White

Stellenbosch, Chenin Blanc , Polkdraai Hewuels, Carinus
Malgas, Barrel fermented chenin blend, Siinn
Hemel-en-Aarde, Chardonnay, Hamilton Russell Vineyards
Hermanus, Cartology, Chris & Suzaan Alheit

Hermanus, Earthborn Chardonnay, Ataraxia, Kevin Grant

Red

Stellenbosch, Syrah, Carinus
Stellenbosch, Pinotage, Kanonkop
Hemel-en-Aarde, Pinot Noir, Hamilton Russell Vineyards

ARGENTINA & CHILE
White

Valle de Limari, Talinay Chardonnay, Tabali, Chile
Uco Valley, El limite Chardonnay, Buscado Vivo o Muerto, Argentina
Tupungato, Certezas Semillon,Michelini | Mufatto, Argentina

Red

ltata Valley, Ana Maria Cumsille Aguila Pais, Chile
Gualtallary,Michelini | Mufatto GY Malbec/ Cabernet Franc , Argentina
Luian De Cuyo,Casarena, Lauren, Single Vineyard Cabernet Franc, Argentina

US.A
White

Napa, Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars
Santa Maria Valley, "Hildegard", Au Bon Climat
Napa Valley, De La Guerra, Chardonnay, Hyde de Villaine

Red

Finger lakes, Cabernet Franc, Osmote Seneca Lake

Russian River Valley, Trenton Etate, Syrah, Joseph Swan Vineyard
Santa Maria Valley, La bauge au dessus, Au Bon Climat

Dry Creek Valley Sonoma, Ridge Lytton Springs

Hyde de Villaine, Syrah, Napa Valley

Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cousine Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

12

£90.00
£130.00

£90.00
£95.00

botlle

£70.00
£110.00
£110.00

£55.00
£140.00
£150.00
£180.00

botlle

£75.00
£85.00
£105.00
£115.00
£140.00

£65.00
£125.00
£150.00

£65.00
£90.00
£130.00

£65.00
£85.00
£90.00

£90.00
£135.00
£230.00

£85.00
£105.00
£145.00
£160.00
£190.00
£250.00



NV

NV

2019

2021

NV

2021

2016

2022

NV

2022

2010

2017

2003

2021

N.V

N.V

2023

2022

2023

2022

2018

2019

2023

2016

DESSERT WINE BY THE BOTTLE
Muscat De beaumes De Venise, Domaine De Coyeux, France
Rutherglen, Muscat, Stanton & Killeen, Australia
Passito, Aleatico dolce, Polvanera, Puglia Italy
Roussillon, Maury Grenat, Lafage, France
Roussillon, Ambré, Hors d'Age, Lafage, France
Moscatel De Setubal, Quinta Do Piloto, Portugal
Cabidos, Gaston Phoebus, Petit Manseng, France
Beerenauslese, Lang Chardonnay, Rieud Neufeld, Austria
Cerdon de Bugey,Renardat Fache, demi sec, methode ancestrale, France
Vino Lavria, Catarratto vendemia tardiva, Sicily
Vinsanto, Karamolegos, Santorini, Greece
Tokaii, 5 Puttonyos Royal, Hungary
Savuternes, Chateau De Fargues, France

Constantia, Vin De Constance, Klein Constantia, South Africa

HALF BOTTLES 37.5cl
Champagne
Delamotte, Brut, Mesnil-sur-Oger
Billiercart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, Epernay
White
Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Broglia, Italy
Riesling, Vin d'Alsace, Mittnacht Freres, France
Sancerre, Michel Girard, France
Chablis, Maison Dampt, France
Red
Rioja Crianza, Lopez de Haro, Spain
Vino Noble Di Montepulciano, Avignonesi, Tuscany
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Les Galets de la Berthaude, France

Barolo, Sordo Giovanni, Piedmont

13

375ml

375ml

375ml

500ml

500ml

750ml

500ml

375ml

750ml

500ml

375ml

500ml

750ml

500ml

£45.00

£50.00

£50.00

£55.00

£55.00

£60.00

£65.00

£75.00

£70.00

£75.00

£150.00

£150.00

£180.00

£220.00

£70.00

£85.00

£35.00

£35.00

£40.00

£45.00

£35.00

£50.00

£55.00

£70.00



WINE PAIRINGS (75mI measure)

TASTING MENU DISCOVERY PAIRING £85
2022 Domaine Zafeirakis, Malagousia, Thessaly, Greece
2021 Gusbourne, Guinivere Chardonnay, Kent, England
2018 Pichler-Krutzler,Riesling Loibnerberg,Wachau, Austria
2022 Esporao Reserva, Alentejo, Portugal

2022 Beerenauslese, Lang Chardonnay, Rieud Neufeld, Austria

TASTING MENU PRESTIGE PAIRING £150
2023 Famille Joly, Savennieres, Les Vieux Clos, Loire, France
2020 JL Chave Selection, Circa Blanc, Saint Joseph, Rhone, France
2007 Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Auslese, Mosel, Scharz, Germany
2017 Hyde de Villaine, Syrah, Napa Valley, USA

2003 Sauternes, Chateau De Fargues, France

ANNIVERSARY MENU DISCOVERY PAIRING £115
2022 Domaine Zafeirakis, Malagousia, Thessaly, Greece
2017 Mever Fonne Pinot Gris 'Hinterburg de Katzenthal' Vendage Tardive, Alsace
2021 Gusbourne, Guinivere Chardonnay, Kent, England
2020 El limite Chardonnay, Buscado Vivo o Muerto,Uco Valley, Argentina
2022  Sordo, Verduno Pelaverga, Piedmont Italy
2022 Esporao Reserva, Alentejo, Portugal

2022 Beerenauslese, Lang Chardonnay, Rieud Neufeld, Austria

ANNIVERSARY MENU PRESTIGE PAIRING £200
2023 Famille Joly, Savennieres, Les Vieux Clos, Loire, France
2007  Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Auslese,Mosel, Scharz, Germany
2020  JL Chave Selection, Circa Blanc, Saint Joseph, Rhone, France
2017 Puligny- Montrachet Ter cru,Clavoillon, Domaine Leflaive, France
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Tawse, Burgundy, France
2017  Hyde de Villaine, Syrah, Napa Valley, USA

2003  Sauternes, Chateau De Fargues, France

14



